


Audrey audrey@lppeh.gov.my • Foreign exhibition 

• Matters related to 

VPC/EAPC/PMC 

• General enquiries 

• Enquiries on Firms 

 

Hafizah fiza@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 

Accounts 

• Renewal of Authority to 

Practice individual – A/V/E 

 

Sharifah sharifah@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 

Accounts 

• Renewal of Authority to 

Practice  individual – A/V/E 

 

Jesse info@lppeh.gov.my • General enquiries 

• Public relation matters 

 

Noor account@lppeh.gov.my • Matters related to 

accounts 

 

Afiqah Bis-support@lppeh.gov.my • Matters relating to Board’s 

BIS system 

 

Thevi 

Yaya 

thevi@lppeh.gov.my 

yaya@lppeh.gov.my  

• Matters relating to RENs 

• CDP enquiries 

 

Radzuan radzuan@lppeh.gov.my • Complaints relating to 

illegal estate agents & 

enquiries related to estate 

agency 

Dharshaan shan@lppeh.gov.my • Complaints relating to 

illegal property managers & 

enquiries related to 

property management 

 

Fateen 

Hidayah 

fateen@lppeh.gov.my 

nurhidayah@lppeh.gov.my  

• Registration of Property 

Manages and related 

matters 

• Renewal of Authority to 

Practice for Property 

Managers (Individual) 

 

Kavitha kavitha@lppeh.gov.my • Disciplinary Board Hearings 

• CIC hearings and related 

general enquiries 
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